
SRI LAKSHMI NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, PUDUCHERRY 
FOUNDATION COURSE-AUGUST 2019 

  Orientation Week    Lunch  

Date Day 8.30  am to 1 pm 1 pm to 2 
pm 

2 to 4.30 pm 

1-Aug Thursday 
Dean Address , Introduction of  all department HOD’s, The MBBS Program,  
(UG cell).  

1 pm to 2 
pm 

Dept rounds 
Anat,Physio,Biochem 

 

2-Aug 
 

Friday 
 

Role of doctors in society  (medicine dept) 
 

1 pm to 2 
pm 

Hospital and Campus 
Round 

 

3-Aug Saturday 
Field visitPSM 

1 pm to 2 
pm 

 

4-Aug Sunday Holiday 1 pm to 2 
pm 

 

5-Aug Monday 
Evaluation of medicine &alternate health system (Anatomy , Physiology 
department) 
 
 

1 pm to 2 
pm 

Intro to first aid 
 

6-Aug Tuesday Current trends in medicine and medical systems 

(PSM) 

1 pm to 2 
pm 

Intro to Communication skill 
 

7-Aug Wednesday Language : PSM 1 pm to 2 
pm 

Intro to Basic Life Support 
 

  

Professionaldevelopmentsessions(2.30hrs
) 

Skill 
1  

Skill 2  
Skill 3 (2hr) 1 pm to 2 

pm 

8-Aug Thursday Principles of primary health system PSM BLS LSM CS 1 pm to 2 
pm 

Language and computer training 

9-Aug Friday 
Universal precautions & vaccinations. 
Patient safety biohazards Microbiology 

BLS LSM CS 1 pm to 2 
pm 

Language and computer training 

10-Aug Saturday Language and computer training(4.30hrs)     Sports and extracurricular activities 
11-Aug Sunday Holiday      
12-Aug Monday Time management and disciplineMEU FV FV FV 1 pm to 2 

pm 
Language and computer training 

13-Aug Tuesday Medical ethics (Ethics committee)  MEU BLS LSM CS 1 pm to 2 
Language and computer training 



 

20-Aug Tuesday 
Immunization req for health 
professionals 
micro  
 

TM SM IPR 1 pm to 2 pm    2 pm to 4.30 pm  

Language and computer training 

21-Aug Wednesday 
Hand washing, biomed safety 
Microbiology 
 

TM SM IPR 1 pm to 2 pm 
Language and computer training 

22-Aug Thursday Use of online resources MEU& Library TM SM IPR 1 pm to 2 pm 
Language and computer training 

23-Aug Friday 
New teaching & learning skills that 
youwill experience MEU ,Community 
based learning PSM 

IPR SM TM 1 pm to 2 pm 
Language and computer training 

24-Aug Saturday Language and computer training(4.30hrs)     Sports and extracurricular 
activities 

25-Aug Sunday Holiday     Sports and extracurricular 
activities 

26-Aug Monday Simulation based learning Skill lab LS LSM  LS 1 pm to 2 pm 
Sports and extracurricular 
activities 

27-Aug Tuesday 
Consumer protection act. Medical 
documentation and records FM 

LS LSM  LSM 1 pm to 2 pm 
Sports and extracurricular 
activities 

28-Aug Wednesday 
Gender sensitivity & self-
defenseGender 
cell 

IPR SM TM 1 pm to 2 pm 
Sports and extracurricular 
activities 

pm 

14-Aug Wednesday 
University rules, exams, attendance Exam 
&UG cell 

BLS LSM CS 1 pm to 2 
pm 

Language and computer training 

15-Aug Thursday Holiday      

16-Aug Friday  Holiday       

17-Aug Saturday Language and computer training(4.30hrs)     Sports and extracurricular 
activities 

18-Aug Sunday Holiday      

19-Aug Monday 
Leadership quality & Team work (MEU) 
 

BLS LSM CS 1 pm to 2 
pm 

Language and computer training 



29-Aug Thursday Physical & mental health Psychiatry SS SS SS 1 pm to 2 pm 
Sports and extracurricular 
activities 

30-Aug Friday Scope of Medicine MEU SS SS SS 1 pm to 2 pm 
Sports and extracurricular 
activities 

31-Aug Saturday Feedback MEU 1 pm to 2 pm Field visit 

SKILLS:        

BLS: Basic life supportAnesthesia      

LSM: Life style modification Physiology      

CS: Communication skills      

FV: Field visit PSM      Orientation: 35 hrs 

TM: Time management MEU      Skills : 35 hrs (28) 

SM: Stress management Psychiatry       Field visit : 8 hrs 

IPR: Inter personal relationships MEU + Psychiatry      Professional development : 40 hrs 

LS: Leadership skills MEU      Sports : 22 hrs 

SS: Study skills MEU      Language & IT : 40 hrs (38.5) 

 


